
MINNEAPOLIS DOWNTOWN PARKS

2023MINNEHAHA
REGIONAL PARK

music 
     in the  parks MINNEAPOLIS DOWNTOWN PARKS 

MUSIC IN THE PARKS

2023MINNEHAHA 
REGIONAL PARK 
4801 S Minnehaha Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55417 

JUNE 
Thursday, June 1  7pm  SOUTH HIGH COMMUNITY BAND
 Family Friendly Jazz & Concert Band 

Friday, June 2  7pm BATO BATO! BRECK SCHOOL’S MARIMBA BAND 
 Upbeat, danceable music for Marimba 

Thursday, June 8  7pm  SIX STILL STANDING
 Joyful Rock -1964-2023 

Friday, June 9  7pm TYLER HAAG
 Alt-country singer/songwriter from Minneapolis 

Thursday, June 15  7pm  TIM CASEY & THE MYRTRS
 Guitar Bass Drums Organ R&R 

Friday, June 16  7pm BELLY DANCE COLLABORATIVE
 Belly Dance Collaborative - Mixed Styles 

Thursday, June 22  7pm  JANELLE & TODD
 Impressive music for your enjoyment 

Friday, June 23  7pm KATY TESSMAN AND THE TURNBUCKLES
 Rootsy music with vigor and big love 

Thursday, June 29  7pm  J
 New Original R&B/pop artist! 

Friday, June 30  7pm BIRDS IN THE WIND
 Floating Harmonics of Ancient Woodwinds 

JULY 
Friday, July  SOUTHERN RESIDENT KILLER WHALES7 7pm 
 Minneapolis-based craft pop 

Thursday, July 13  7pm  FAT CHANCE JUG BAND 
 Classic jug band tunes and more. 

Friday, July  WESTWIND BIG BAND14 7pm 
 Big band music from yesterday and today 

Thursday, July 20  7pm  JIM BIRD
 Big Band songs with a big band sound 

Friday, July  LOJO RUSSO21 7pm 
 Rhythm, Roots and soul. 

Thursday, July 27  7pm  TWIN CITIES MOBILE JAZZ 
 Jazz 

Friday, July  CAPRI BIG BAND28 7pm 
 Big band swing 

AUGUST 
Thursday, Aug. 3  7pm  PAVEL JANY TRIO
 Acoustic jazz with international flair 

Friday, Aug. 4  7pm TREVOR MCSPADDEN
 Solo acoustic songs and stories 

Thursday, Aug. 10  7pm  GOOD NEWS BIG BAND 
 Uplifting concert big band music 

Friday, Aug. 11  7pm KUNG FU HIPPIES
 Feel good hippie rock 

Thursday, Aug. 17  7pm  GOLDEN MORRISON
 Instrumental Steely Dan meets 2023 

Friday, Aug. 18  7pm THE BAD COMPANIONS
 Dance friendly original roots rock 

Thursday, Aug. 24  7pm  CHICKABOOM AND TROGLODYTE
 K-tel Pop of the 70’s 

Friday, Aug. 25  7pm HARLOW
 Nostalgic folk rock outta MPLS 

Thursday, Aug. 31  7pm  CABIN FEVER
 Acoustic pop 80s and 90s covers 

SEPTEMBER 
Friday, Sept. 1   7pm  PRAIRIE FIRE LADY CHOIR
 PFLC sings an eclectic mix of music. 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

www.mplsmusicandmovies.com

